26

A 16-13-1 overall

i at Oklahoma
i Michigan State
a2 Ceorgia

1 Florida

H Centenary

B at Alabama

& at Auburn

g |llinois-Chicagoe
B ot Kentucky

NCAA Regional

Season Average

M ot UCLA Invitational

SEC Championships

Vault
47.875
48.275
49125
48.825
48.450
49225
48.750
49,175
45 475%
49.325
49.075
49.275

8 NCAA Championships 48.650

48.885

Bars
47,175
48.625
48,975
47 575
49250
48.725
48.775
49.025
49 400*
49,325
48.925
49.000
47875
48.665

PAEE 1.EY-MELT SCORES

# Date Meet

M jan. 12
| jan. 17
A lan. 24
& reb. 1

@ Feb. 7

Bl Feb. 14
g Feb. 21
A March 1

B March 7
8 March 15

8§ March 22 at SEC Champicnships

] Aoril 5

at UCLA Invitationa!

at Tiger Invitational

at NCAA Regional

Beam

47 525
47.575
49,000
47.75C
48,175
49.200
48.900
49,125
49.075
49125
48,900
49.225
48.850
48.648

LSU Score

191.075
193.900
196.425
192.725

195.000
195.300
195.650
196.350

197.150%
196.400

196.025

196,175

€ April 17-19at NCAA Championships193.825

B Season Highs in Bold
B * School Record

#* Ties School Record

A score is from Super Six Competition {Prefiminary score in parentheses)

1998 LSU CYMNASTICS

Fioor
48.500
49 4255+
49.325
48.575
49,125
48.150
49,225
49,025
49.200
48.625
49,125
48.675
48,450
48,879

Opponent

All-Around
191.075
193.900
196.425
192.725
195.000
195.300
195.650
196.350
197.150
196,400
166.025
196.175
193.825
195.077

at Okiahoma

vs. Michigan State

vs. Georgia
UCLA
UC-Berkeley

UC-Santa Barbara

vs. Florida

vs. Centanary
at Alabama
West Virginia
Aubtrn
Michigan State

vs, Iltinois-Chicago

at Kentucky
Georgia
Florida
Alabama
Kentucky
Auburn
Michigan
Alabama
Minnesota
Michigan State
lowa State
SE Missourt
UCLA
Arizona State
Georgia
Michigan
Florida
Nebraska

Utah

Washington
Alabama
Minnesota
Penn State

Opponent Score
191.225
193,050
196.425
195.150

" 190.800

186.725
195.475
182.625
197.325
193.775
191.875
191.625
194075
194,800
198.375
196.050
195.775
195.075
192.550
197.700
196.250
195.125
194.700
194,475
193.450
197.1507196.425)
196.8504(196.275)
196.600M197.075)
196.5007(196.200)
196.425M196.075)
195.2507(196.025)
196.025
195.975
195.600
194.775
194.300

- rgggsTrEssrCEsEEECECEET CET

et

4,003
825

8,406
1,000

1,617
N/A
8,442

4,072




INDIVEIDUAL MEET-BY-MEET

COLLEEN iBA!QGI‘Z!?‘
a

ult Bars Beam All-Around
at Oklahoma 9.425  9.525  9.475 38,025
Michigan State 8950  9.800
Geor&;la . 9700  9.675 750
at UCLA Invitational ~ 9.700 9475 9.573 38.525
Florida 9.025 2.800 9,335 317825
Centenary 9.800* 9400 9.850* e
g at Alabama 9700 9.800 9.775 39100
at Auburn 9675 9775 9850 38925
illinois-Chicago 9725  9.875% 5825 39.275*
Kentucky . 9.775 9750  9.825
SEC Championships 9725 9750  2.675 38.350
NCAA Regionals 9700  9.800  9.825 39.150
NCAA Champlonships  9.625 9.650 5.825 38.775
Season Average 579 9.6%94 9.715 38.661
SYREETA GARNETY
Vault Bars Beam All-Around
at Okdahoma 9.775
Michigan State e 9,200
GEO?I&‘I e —e 9 800
at UCLA Invitational  ———— 9600
Florida —_— 9500
Cerlenary s G GH0
at Alabarma e G275
at Auburn | — G875
[linois-Chicago s 10).00%
Kentycky ) — 925
SEC Championships =~ ——— 9.825
NCAA Regionals e 9 BI85
NCAA Championships w9725
Season Average — 9,737
S AGEEY DBUENS
Vault Bars Beam Floor Al-Around
at Oklahoma 8.800 9200 9725
Michigan State 9.825 8725  9.875
Geugza o 9,850 L9900 ——
at UCLA Invitationat 9.700 9.550 9.450 9.725 38.425
Florida 9.875% 9,750 9.825
Centepary 9.750 9.825 9.775 9.825 39.175
at Alabama 9.725 9.375 9.650 9.850 38.600
at Auburn | 9.800  9.825  9.825
Hinois.Chicago 9.950* 9.875% 9.900* 9.950* 39.675*
Kentucky i 9.85G 9875 9.82% 9.750 39.300
SEC Championships 9775 9125 9225  9.806 37925
NCAA Regionals ~ 9725 9500 9400
NCAA Championships ———— 9675 s GO0 o
Season Average 9792 9.629 9.530 9.781 38,850
ECERY DESCALOPOULIS
Vault  Bars Beam: All-Around
at Oklahoma 250
Michigan State 2.875
eo@na L 9925
at UCLA Invitational 9775 e B
Florida 9.625
Centenary 9.975*
at Alabama
at Auburn 8.950 i
Hiinois-Chicago 9875 -
Kentucky . 9.875
SEC Championships  9.900
NCAA Regionals 9.825
NCAA Championships 9.800
Season Average 9.804 ——— e B
TIM DESCALCECULIS
Vault Bars Beam All-Around
at Oklahoma 9.650
Michigan State 9.675 B
Geo?:;za . 9775 ——en B
at UCLA Invitational  9.700
Florida 9.650
Centenary el X 1S -
at Alabama 9750 e e
at Auburn 9.675 e B.700  —
lliincis-Chicago P
Kentucky e
SEC Championships
NCAA Regionals ~ 2.800*
NCAA Championships 9.675  wwe—— 9,425 —
Season Average 2706  ————  9.8650 —_—
STEFPHANIE BEYETT
Vault Bars Beam All-Around
at Oklahoma 9575  2.025 9300 37.450
Michigan State 9.875 9350 9.275 38.400
Geog;xa . 850 9.775
at UCLA Invitational ~ 9.850  ——wee 9775
Florida 9.800  9.800 875 39.300
Centepary 9825 9300 4,900 38.375
at Alabama 9.775 9.900 9.800 39.325
at Auburn | 2875 9.875
illinois-Chicago 10.00%  9.859
Kentucky . 9.900  9.925* 9.675 39.275
SEC Championships 9925  9.825 9.800 39.375*
NCAA Regronals 9950 9.850  9.875 39.375*
NCAA Championships  9.800 9.125 9.800 38.225
Season Average 9.846  9.620 9.714 38,789

B AMY MCCLOSKY

| a: Oklahoma
Michigan State
eorgia

d lonids
Centenary

8 liincis-Chicago

B NCAA Regionals
B NCAA Championships
B Season Average

g G
B Fiorida
B at Alabama
& at Auburn
| lilinois.Chicago

jl SEC Chaympioﬁships

B Season Average

8 APAENA BAY
B ot Okdahoma

X Geog:a .

B at UCLA Invitational
o Florida ~

N Centenary

2t Auburn

Bl ientuc v

® Michigan State

il o UCLA invitational
g Florida

B at Oklahoma
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[ Lo i -
Rttty

at UCLA Invitational

%

at Alabarna
at Auburn

Kentucky .
SEC Championships
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Floor

eorgia
at LJ_(;LA Invitational

Centenary

Kentug

9.750 |

NCAA Regionals

NCAA Championships

|

Vault

Michigan State

|

9.438

hed

375

Floor

el

875

at Alabama

lHinois-Chicago

SEC Championships

MNCAA Regionals

NCAA Championships

|

Season Average

DENISE. SAVOIE
at Oklahoma

g
=
-

9.375

Bars

8.875

Georgia

Centenary

0’?

sl
(%5 Jend

at Alabama

at Auburn |
illinois-Chicago
Kentucky .

SEC Championships
NCAA Regionals
NCAA Championshins
Season Average

T

8 KELLYE SAMIFH
W at Oklahoma

5
&

ISR LIPSO O SO Ll
WNAIOWnQOUUIDO OO

Michigan State
Geo%ia .
at Ud A invitational

Florida

Centenary

at Alabama

at Auburn
illinois-Chicago
Kentucky .
SEC Championships
NCAA Regionals
NCAA Championships
Season Average

STACEY WEGENEE
Vault

*

TN

"

SEONEL O WS CO SO N b U

Michigan State
G

T

tu)

525

Bars

N Oege Lo | By
So| o
=t=1 =t

HITHTHTHE

HITHIHTT

Bars

(04
1)
3

ecrgia |
at UCLA invitational
Florida

Centenary

at Alabama

at Auburn
tilingis-Chicago
Kentucky .
SEC Championships
NCAA Regionals
NCAA Championships
Season Average
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1998 ESU GYMNASTICS
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